A/P Vendors Exceeding $20,000
Commission Meeting: April 15, 2025

Vendor Name

BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

GULF SHORES BOARD OF EDUCATION
ORANGE BEACH BOARD OF EDUCATION

REGIONS BANK CORP TRUST

COASTAL ALABAMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BALDWIN CNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ALLIANCE

CITY OF LOXLEY

ONLINE SOLUTIONS, LLC

THE BRIDGE INC

SYMETRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
ENNIS-FLINT INC

UNITED SITE SERVICES OF MISSISSIPPI, LLC
BALDWIN YOUTH SERVICES

C R PATE LOGGING, INC

PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION
MB3 INC

BENESSERE PARTNERS LP

PCN STRATEGIES INC

MOBILE ASPHALT CO LLC

NORTH BALDWIN INFIRMARY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE
TSAINC

US NIGHT VISION CORPORATION
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO

COUCH AGGREGATES LLC

CDW - GOVERNMENT, INC

6,775,385.68
1,936,643.10
4,044.70
503,054.52
174,507.23
237,079.53
82,115.08
36,567.71
112,929.17
336,752.80
148,276.02
110,000.00
27,812.83
113,477.52
104,424.66
88,434.00
84,845.20
82,500.00
79,008.25
61,144.76
58,521.16
42,926.02
38,003.75
36,501.00
36,354.24
34,943.34
31,575.92
30,388.96
30,008.00
26,340.00
23,446.34
22,179.79
21,754.04

11,531,945.32
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Brief Description

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Residents' Meals

Sales Tax

Use Tax

Sales Tax

Use Tax

2014 Warrant; Apr 2025

2020 Warrant; Apr 2025

2020B Warrant; Apr 2025
Sales Tax

FY25 Funding Appropriation
Sales Tax

Municipal Park Transit Grant Project
Computer Support Services
Baldwin Transitions Program
Stop Loss; Apr 2025

Paint; Hwy

Refund; Sales Tax

Sales Tax

Road Building Materials

Fuel

Professional Services; Feb 2025
Lease Agreement; Fairhope Brats Hub
Computer Support Services
Road Building Materials
Medical; Sheriff's

Sales Tax

Computer Support Services and Supplies

Night Vision Monoculars; Sheriff's
Repair and Maintenance
Road Building Materials
Supplies and Equipment



