A/P Vendors Exceeding \$20,000

NORTH BALDWIN INFIRMARY

DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

THOMPSON TRACTOR CO

COUCH AGGREGATES LLC

CDW - GOVERNMENT, INC

US NIGHT VISION CORPORATION

TSA INC

Vendor Name

Commission Meeting: April 15, 2025

BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION	6,775,385.68	Sales Tax
	1,936,643.10	Use Tax
	4,044.70	Residents' Meals
GULF SHORES BOARD OF EDUCATION	503,054.52	Sales Tax
	174,507.23	Use Tax
ORANGE BEACH BOARD OF EDUCATION	237,079.53	Sales Tax
	82,115.08	Use Tax
REGIONS BANK CORP TRUST	36,567.71	2014 Warrant; Apr 2025
	112,929.17	2020 Warrant; Apr 2025
	336,752.80	2020B Warrant; Apr 2025
COASTAL ALABAMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	148,276.02	Sales Tax
BALDWIN CNTY ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ALLIANCE	110,000.00	FY25 Funding Appropriation
	27,812.83	Sales Tax
CITY OF LOXLEY	113,477.52	Municipal Park Transit Grant Project
ONLINE SOLUTIONS, LLC	104,424.66	Computer Support Services
THE BRIDGE INC	88,434.00	Baldwin Transitions Program
SYMETRA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	84,845.20	Stop Loss; Apr 2025
ENNIS-FLINT INC	82,500.00	Paint; Hwy
UNITED SITE SERVICES OF MISSISSIPPI, LLC	79,008.25	Refund; Sales Tax
BALDWIN YOUTH SERVICES	61,144.76	Sales Tax
C R PATE LOGGING, INC	58,521.16	Road Building Materials
PETROLEUM TRADERS CORPORATION	42,926.02	Fuel
MB3 INC	38,003.75	Professional Services; Feb 2025
BENESSERE PARTNERS LP	36,501.00	Lease Agreement; Fairhope Brats Hub
PCN STRATEGIES INC	36,354.24	Computer Support Services
MOBILE ASPHALT CO LLC	34,943.34	Road Building Materials
		-

Brief Description

11,531,945.32

31,575.92

30,388.96

30,008.00

26,340.00

23,446.34

22,179.79

21,754.04

Medical; Sheriff's

Computer Support Services and Supplies

Night Vision Monoculars; Sheriff's

Repair and Maintenance

Road Building Materials

Supplies and Equipment

Sales Tax